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Internazionali SX Santa Marinella

Lites - Timed Qualifying Session

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 45.094 17:46:36.981 11 42,531 17:51:24.395
Po. 1 - # 69 TINKLER K. - Suzuki
6 41.729 17:47:18.710
1 40.667 17:42:41.477 Po. 6 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Yamaha
7 40.723 17:47:59.433
2 49.283 17:43:30.760 1 43.710 17:42:59.819
8 01:05.939 17:49:05.372
3 56.852 17:44:27.612 2 42.786 17:43:42.605
9 40.570 17:49:45.942
4 41.029 17:45:08.641 3 01:08.294 17:44:50.899
10 51.481 17:50:37.423
5 40.928 17:45:49.569 4 45.122 17:45:36.021
11 40.197 17:51:17.620
6 41.343 17:46:30.912 5 46.843 17:46:22.864
12 58.642 17:52:16.262
7 46.937 17:47:17.849 6 42.925 17:47:05.789
8 40.450 17:47:58.299 Po. 4 - #303 FORATO A. - Honda 7 43.369 17:47:49.158
9 54.207 17:48:52.506 1 40.961 17:42:47.474 8 01:03.701 17:48:52.859
10 39.967 17:49:32.473 2 53.135 17:43:40.609 9 42.873 17:49:35.732
11 54.978 17:50:27.451 3 41.381 17:44:21.990 10 43.293 17:50:19.025
12 40.149 17:51:07.600 4 56.189 17:45:18.179 11 56.001 17:51:15.026
13 01:02.755 17:52:10.355 5 45.388 17:46:03.567 12 42.565 17:51:57.591
6 41.172 17:46:44.739
Po. 2 - # 555 MALLET S. - Honda Po. 7 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Kawasaki
7 01:12.738 17:47:57.477
1 42.805 17:43:08.415 1 43.273 17:42:52.664
8 40.917 17:48:38.394
2 42.482 17:43:50.897 2 43.332 17:43:35.996
9 55.758 17:49:34.152
3 40.814 17:44:31.711 3 43.455 17:44:19.451
10 41.093 17:50:15.245
4 40.325 17:45:12.036 4 43.198 17:45:02.649
11 55.371 17:51:10.616
5 01:06.732 17:46:18.768 5 57.246 17:45:59.895
12 48.538 17:51:59.154
6 01:01.991 17:47:20.759 6 43.085 17:46:42.980
7 40.023 17:48:00.782 Po. 5 - # 502 WINKLER A. - Honda 7 58.801 17:47:41.781
8 44.370 17:48:45.152 1 48.382 17:43:10.624 8 42.798 17:48:24.579
9 40.589 17:49:25.741 2 43.481 17:43:54.105 9 57.429 17:49:22.008
10 40.605 17:50:06.346 3 52.265 17:44:46.370 10 43.141 17:50:05.149
11 49.103 17:50:55.449 4 54.275 17:45:40.645 11 52.278 17:50:57.427
12 41.232 17:51:36.681 5 43.067 17:46:23.712 12 43.523 17:51:40.950
6 58.176 17:47:21.888
Po. 3 - # 74 MURATORI F. - Suzuki
7 46.540 17:48:08.428
1 47.406 17:43:18.165
8 42.558 17:48:50.986
2 48.576 17:44:06.741
9 01:08.049 17:49:59.035
3 40.848 17:44:47.589
10 42.829 17:50:41.864
4 01:04.298 17:45:51.887
Fastest lap: 39.967
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Internazionali SX Santa Marinella Lites - Timed Qualifying Session
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 8 - # 9 ROBIN H. - KTM Po. 11 - # 203 PEROTTI A. - Suzuki Po. 14 - # 226 DIMARZIANTONIO G. - KTM
1 44.492 17:42:42.239 1 01:18.045 17:43:32.431 1 01:09.108 17:43:44.997
2 56.475 17:43:38.714 2 47.618 17:44:20.049 2 56.529 17:44:41.526
3 54.432 17:44:33.146 3 01:34.447 17:45:54.496 3 50.282 17:45:31.808
4 01:25.197 17:45:58.343 4 44.673 17:46:39.169 4 01:02.090 17:46:33.898
5 03:08.933 17:49:07.276 5 01:12.573 17:47:51.742 5 50.331 17:47:24.229
6 44,573 17:49:51.849 6 45.197 17:48:36.939 6 55.147 17:48:19.376
7 57.743 17:50:49.592 7 01:25.001 17:50:01.940 7 46.982 17:49:06.358
8 42.899 17:51:32.491 8 01:20.463 17:51:22.403 8 46.780 17:49:53.138
9 01:02.149 17:52:24.552 9 58.236 17:50:51.374
Po. 9 - # 771 BONAZZI F. - Honda
10 47.126 17:51:38.500
1 51.141 17:43:20.227 Po. 12 - # 49 COUTAZS. - KTM
2 44.541 17:44:04.768 1 46.426 17:42:48.490 Po. 15 - # 421 ORAZIETTI N. - Suzuki
3 54.098 17:44:58.866 2 45.312 17:43:33.802 1 52.515 17:43:11.402
4 46.662 17:45:45.528 3 01:01.555 17:44:35.357 2 47.362 17:43:58.764
5 01:09.336 17:46:54.864 4 45.059 17:45:20.416 3 55.285 17:44:54.049
6 44,151 17:47:39.015 5 44.829 17:46:05.245 4 49.160 17:45:43.209
7 01:20.936 17:48:59.951 6 52.818 17:46:58.063 5 47.470 17:46:30.679
8 43.121 17:49:43.072 7 45.049 17:47:43.112 6 01:23.387 17:47:54.066
9 01:18.911 17:51:01.983 8 44,981 17:48:28.093 7 01:00.520 17:48:54.586
10 55.944 17:51:57.927 9 01:19.630 17:49:47.723 8 47.409 17:49:41.995
10 45.589 17:50:33.312 9 01:20.906 17:51:02.901
Po. 10 - # 595 ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki
11 01:10.534 17:51:43.846 10 01:04.248 17:52:07.149
1 48.750 17:43:15.066
2 45.112 17:44:00.178 Po. 13 - # 2 CANTERGIANI C. - KTM
3 45.193 17:44:45.371 1 53.094 17:43:23.904
4 45.489 17:45:30.860 2 45.331 17:44:09.235
5 54.728 17:46:25.588 3 52.030 17:45:01.265
6 44.588 17:47:10.176 4 51.824 17:45:53.089
7 52.456 17:48:02.632 5 47.190 17:46:40.279
8 45.384 17:48:48.016 6 02:34.527 17:49:14.806
9 57.843 17:49:45.859 7 56.891 17:50:11.697
10 53.593 17:50:39.452 8 47.861 17:50:59.558
11 01:25.837 17:52:05.289 9 53.501 17:51:53.059
Fastest lap: 39.967
Offcial Media Supplier Offcial Apparel in Collahorazione con: Case Associate:
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